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1 TM I 17033019129511 Govulla Sujatha BC-A 8.81

2 TM II 17033019129540 Swathi BC-D 8.56

3 TM III 17033019129512 Gunaganti Chennamma BC-B 8.33

4 UM I 17033019129901 Afreen Begum BC-E 7.96

5 UM II 17033019129912 Samreen Begum BC-E 7.78

6 UM III 17033019129916 Sumaiya Begum BC-E 7.78

7 TM I 17033019111517 T. Bhagyalaxmi BC-D 9.63

8 TM II 17033019111514 Rathlavath Bharathi ST 9.26

9 TM III 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 9.00

10 TM I 17033019401531 V. Kaveri BC-D 8.90

11 TM II 17033019401519 N. Kavitha BC-B 8.83

12 TM III 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 8.77

13 EM I 17033019402043 U. Divya OC 9.07

14 EM II 17033019402021 Kistamma BC-A 8.97

15 EM III 17033019402016 G. Rajeshwari BC-D 8.50

16 TM I 17033019441530 S. Manjula BC-D 9.11

17 TM II 17033019441518 K. Ramyasri BC-B 8.81

18 TM III 17033019441505 B. Radha BC-A 8.56

19 EM I 17033019468006 B. Sreeja OC 9.52

20 EM II 17033019468044 T. Lokeshwari BC-D 9.19

21 EM III 17033019468002 A. Swapna BC-D 9.15

22 TM I 1703301944512 C. Mounika OC 9.96

23 TM II 17033019445541 Rajeshwari BC-B 9.30

24 TM III 17033019445519 G. Nagalaxmi BC-B 9.22

I BA EPP 

I BA HEP 

I BA HEP 

I B.Sc. 

BZC

I B.Sc. 

MPCS

I B.Sc. 

MPC

I B.Com. 
Computers

I B.Com. 

General 

Government Degree College for Women, Wanaparthy

Wanaparthy-509103, Telangana State

( Affiliated to Palamuru University, Mahabubnagar )

I Semester  Top Three Rankers : 2017-2020 Batch 
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1 TM I 17033019129540 Swathi BC-D 9.00

2 TM II 17033019129504 Aruna BC-A 8.81

3 TM III 17033019129511 Govulla Sujatha BC-A 8.81

4 UM I 17033019129914 Sana Begum BC-E 8.44

5 UM II 17033019129901 Afreen Begum BC-E 8.26

6 UM III 17033019129912 Samreen Begum BC-E 8.26

7 TM I 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 9.00

8 TM II 17033019111514 Rathlavath Bharathi ST 9.26

9 TM III 17033019111513 P. Pushpavathi BC-A 8.63

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 8.80

11 TM II 17033019401531 V. Kaveri BC-D 8.63

12 TM III 17033019401519 N. Kavitha BC-B 8.10

13 EM I 17033019402031 Panuganti Manisha SC 8.27

14 EM II 17033019402037 Shagufta Tabassum BC-E 8.07

15 EM III 17033019402037 R. Sharadha ST 7.57

16 TM I 17033019441530 S. Manjula BC-D 9.63

17 TM II 17033019441505 B. Radha BC-A 8.89

18 TM III 17033019441532 T. Neelamma BC-D 8.76

19 EM I 17033019468011 G. Anitha BC-D 9.59

20 EM II 17033019468002 A. Swapna BC-D 9.52

21 EM III 17033019468003 B. Kavya BC-D 9.52

22 TM I 1703301944512 C. Mounika OC 9.85

23 TM II 17033019445517 E. Yamini BC-B 9.30

24 TM III 17033019445502 A. Nandhini BC-D 9.22

I BA EPP 

I BA HEP 

I BA HEP 

I B.Sc. 

BZC

I B.Sc. 

MPCS

I B.Sc. 

MPC

I B.Com. 
Computers

I B.Com. 

General 
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1 TM I 17033019129504 Aruna BC-A 9.63

2 TM II 17033019129511 G.Sujatha BC-A 9.26

3 TM III 17033019129540 Swathi BC-D 9.19

4 UM I 17033019129915 Shama Begum BC-E 7.78

5 UM II

6 UM III

7 TM I 17033019111517 T. Bhagya Laxmi BC-D 9.63

8 TM II 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 9.44

9 TM III 17033019111514 Rathlavath Bharathi ST 8.81

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 9.53

11 TM II 17033019401531 V. Kaveri BC-D 9.43

12 TM III 17033019401527 T. Pravallika OC 8.90

13 EM I 17033019402009 D. Lavanya BC-D 9.45

14 EM II 17033019402031 P. Manisha SC 9.26

15 EM III 17033019402043 U. Divya OC 8.94

16 TM I 301915441524 K. Jaya Laxmi BC-B 9.67

17 TM II 301915441508 N. Sandhya 9.67

18 TM III 17033019441530 S Manjula BC-D 9.44

19 EM I 17033019468006 B Sreeja OC 9.70

20 EM II 17033019468008 C Mounika BC-B 9.70

21 EM III 17033019468045 T Swapna BC-D 9.70

22 TM I 17033019445512 C Mounika OC 9.44

23 TM II 17033019445516 Ediga Renuka BC-B 9.44

24 TM III 17033019445502 A Nandhini BC-D 9.37

II BA EPP 

II BA HEP 

II BA HEP 

II B.Sc. 

BZC

II B.Sc. 

MPCS

II B.Sc. 

MPC

II B.Com. 
Computers

II B.Com. 
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1 TM I 301915129517 K. Saritha 9.26

2 TM II 17033019129507 D. Saraswathi SC 9.19

3 TM III 17033019129504 Aruna BC-A 9.00

4 UM I 17033019129916 Sumiya Begum BC-E 7.81

5 UM II

6 UM III

7 TM I 17033019111515 Sirigiri Rani SC 9.19

8 TM II 17033019111517 T. Bhagya Laxmi BC-D 9.07

9 TM III 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 9.00

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 9.00

11 TM II 17033019401525 R. Ramya OC 8.40

12 TM III 17033019401531 V. Kaveri BC-D 8.33

13 EM I 17033019402021 Kistamma BC-A 9.42

14 EM II 17033019402043 U. Divya OC 9.35

15 EM III 17033019402031 P. Manisha SC 8.81

16 TM I 301915441524 K. Jaya Laxmi BC-B 9.78

17 TM II 17033019441530 S Manjula BC-D 9.30

18 TM III 17033019441514 G. Suvarna SC 8.89

19 EM I 17033019468008 C. Mounika BC-B 9.48

20 EM II 17033019468006 B. Sreeja OC 9.19

21 EM III 17033019468001 A. Mamatha BC-B 9.15

22 TM I 17033019445502 A. Nandhini BC-D 9.74

23 TM II 17033019445517 E. Yamini BC-B 9.26

24 TM III 17033019445512 C Mounika OC 9.22

II BA EPP 

II BA HEP 

II BA HEP 

II B.Sc. 

BZC

II B.Sc. 

MPCS

II B.Sc. 

MPC

II B.Com. 
Computers

II B.Com. 

General 
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1 TM I 17033019129511 G. Sujatha BC-A 9.57

2 TM II 301915129538 D. Shailaja OC 9.36

3 TM III 17033019129540 Swathi BC-D 9.14

4 UM I 17033019129915 Shama Begum BC-E 8.00

5 UM II 17033019129912 Samreen Begum BC-E 7.86

6 UM III

7 TM I 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 10

8 TM II 17033019111517 T. Bhagya Laxmi BC-D 10

9 TM III 17033019111514 R. Bharathi ST 9.57

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 9.10

11 TM II 17033019401525 R. Ramya OC 8.70

12 TM III 17033019401529 V. Bhargavi BC-B 8.43

13 EM I 17033019402043 U. Divya OC 9.17

14 EM II 17033019402021 Kistamma BC-A 8.9

15 EM III 17033019402031 P. Manisha SC 8.83

16 TM I 17033019441514 G. Suvarna SC 9.68

17 TM II 301915441524 K. Jaya Laxmi BC-B 9.68

18 TM III 301915441526 B. Shailaja BC-D 9.39

19 EM I 17033019468046 T. Swapna BC-D 9.71

20 EM II 17033019468044 T. Lokeswari BC-D 9.61

21 EM III 17033019468032 P. Bhanusri BC-B 9.54

22 TM I 17033019445512 C. Mounika OC 10

23 TM II 17033019445502 A. Nandhini BC-D 9.89

24 TM III 17033019445516 Ediga Renuka BC-B 9.71

III BA EPP 

III BA HEP 

III B.Sc. 

BZC

III B.Sc. 

MPCS

III B.Sc. 

MPC

III B.Com. 
Computers

III B.Com. 

General 

III BA HEP 
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1 TM I 17033019129511 G. Sujatha BC-A 9.29

2 TM II 301915129538 D. Shailaja OC 9.36

3 TM III 17033019129533 Rathlavath Divya ST 8.79

4 UM I 17033019129901 Afreen Begum BC-E 8.50

5 UM II 17033019129912 Samreen Begum BC-E 7.86

6 UM III 17033019129908 Nousheen Begum BC-E 7.71

7 TM I 17033019111517 T. Bhagya Laxmi BC-D 9.50

8 TM II 17033019111513 P.Pushpavathi BC-A 9.50

9 TM III 17033019111507 K. Krishnaveni BC-B 9.43

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. Chandrika BC-B 8.93

11 TM II 17033019401527 T. Pravallika OC 8.93

12 TM III 17033019401529 V. Bhargavi BC-B 8.83

13 EM I 17033019402003 B.Arundathi BC-A 9.03

14 EM II 17033019402036 P. Samitha BC-A 8.87

15 EM III 17033019402011 E. Shireesha BC-B 8.83

16 TM I 301915441524 K. Jaya Laxmi BC-B 9.75

17 TM II 301915441526 B. Shailaja BC-D 9.43

18 TM III 17033019441530 S. Manjula BC-D 9.32

19 EM I 17033019468050 Y. Tejaswi OC 9.68

20 EM II 17033019468008 C. Mounika BC-B 9.61

21 EM III 17033019468044 T. Lokeswari BC-D 9.50

22 TM I 17033019445512 C. Mounika OC 9.64

23 TM II 17033019445516 Ediga Renuka BC-B 9.32

24 TM III 17033019445541 Rajeshwari BC-B 9.21

III BA EPP 

III BA HEP 

III B.Sc. 

BZC

III B.Sc. 

MPCS

III B.Sc. 

MPC

III B.Com. 
Computers

III B.Com. 

General 
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1 TM I 17033019129504 ARUNA BC-A 9.01

2 TM II 17033019129511 G.SUJATHA BC-A 8.75 9.05 8.98

3 TM III 17033019129540 SWATHI BC-D 8.50 9.06 8.93

4 UM I 17033019129901 AFREEN BEGUM BC-E 9.13 8.11 8.36

5 UM II 17033019129912 SAMREEN BEGUM BC-E 8.75 7.75 7.99

6 UM III 17033019129915 SHAMA BEGUM BC-E 8.00 7.73 7.80

7 TM I 17033019111507 K. KRISHNAVENI BC-B 9.00 9.46 9.35

8 TM II 17033019111517 T. BHAGYALAXMI BC-D 8.50 9.63 9.35

9 TM III 17033019111514 R..BHARATHI ST 8.75 9.28 9.15

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. CHANDRIKA BC-B 9.13 8.99 9.02

11 TM II 17033019401531 V. KAVERI BC-D 8.88 8.61 8.67

12 TM III 17033019401527 T. PRAVALIKA OC 8.25 8.41 8.38

13 EM I 17033019402043 U. DIVYA OC 9.50 8.79 8.95

14 EM II 17033019402021 KISTAMMA BC-A 9.75 8.68 8.92

15 EM III 17033019402031 PANUGANTI MANISHA SC 9.25 8.39 8.58

16 TM I 17033019441530 S MANJULA BC-D 9.50 9.27 9.33

17 TM II 301915441524 K. JAYALAXMI BC-B 9.00

18 TM III 17033019441514 G. SUVARNA SC 9.13 8.78 8.87

19 EM I 17033019468006 B. SREEJA OC 9.88 9.28 9.43

20 EM II 17033019468044 T. LOKESHWARI BC-D 9.63 9.30 9.38

21 EM III 17033019468046 T. SWAPNA BC-D 9.50 9.32 9.37

22 TM I 17033019445512 C. MOUNIKA OC 9.75 9.67 9.69

23 TM II 17033019445516 EDIGA RENUKA BC-B 9.00 9.31 9.24

24 TM III 17033019445517 E. YAMINI BC-B 9.13 9.17 9.16

III BA 
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III BA 

HEP 

III BA 

HEP 

III B.Sc. 

MPCS

III B.Sc. 

BZC

III 

B.Com. 
Computers

III B.Sc. 

MPC

III 

B.Com. 
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1 TM I 17033019129504 ARUNA BC-A 9.01 9848519474

2 TM II 17033019129511 G.SUJATHA BC-A 8.98 7995477625

3 TM III 17033019129540 SWATHI BC-D 8.93 9133764583

4 UM I 17033019129901 AFREEN BEGUM BC-E 8.36 9949251214

5 UM II 17033019129912 SAMREEN BEGUM BC-E 7.99 8008849249

6 UM III 17033019129915 SHAMA BEGUM BC-E 7.80 7675937674

7 TM I 17033019111507 K. KRISHNAVENI BC-B 9.35 9392457426

8 TM II 17033019111517 T. BHAGYALAXMI BC-D 9.35 9640730591

9 TM III 17033019111514 R..BHARATHI ST 9.15 7396410052

10 TM I 17033019401530 V. CHANDRIKA BC-B 9.02 9652143499

11 TM II 17033019401531 V. KAVERI BC-D 8.67 9390517946

12 TM III 17033019401527 T. PRAVALIKA OC 8.38 9603703761

13 EM I 17033019402043 U. DIVYA OC 8.95 8639520355

14 EM II 17033019402021 KISTAMMA BC-A 8.92 9182250889

15 EM III 17033019402031 PANUGANTI MANISHA SC 8.58 7901202562

16 TM I 17033019441530 S MANJULA BC-D 9.33 9951072189

17 TM II 301915441524 K. JAYALAXMI BC-B 9.00 9603871074

18 TM III 17033019441514 G. SUVARNA SC 8.87 9705705586

19 EM I 17033019468006 B. SREEJA OC 9.43 7672098663

20 EM II 17033019468044 T. LOKESHWARI BC-D 9.38 6303056018

21 EM III 17033019468046 T. SWAPNA BC-D 9.37 8688789034

22 TM I 17033019445512 C. MOUNIKA OC 9.69 9666794727

23 TM II 17033019445516 EDIGA RENUKA BC-B 9.24 9392895373

24 TM III 17033019445517 E. YAMINI BC-B 9.16 9392316859

III 

B.Com. 
Computers

III B.Sc. 

MPC

III B.Sc. 

MPCS

III B.Sc. 

BZC

III BA 

HEP 

III BA 

HEP 

III BA 

EPP 

III 

B.Com. 
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( Affiliated to Palamuru University, Mahabubnagar )
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